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NP = NEW PROJECT

WO

R09118
R09126
R08257
R09120
R09113
R09112
R09128
R09110
R09125
R09116
R09109
R09129
R09132
R09114
R09111
R09130
R09127
R09134
R09119
R09135
R09122
R09133
R09124
R09115
R09121
R09123
R09131
R09117

CITY OF LOS ANGELES
BUREAU OF STREET SERVICES

PHONE (213) 847-3200

RESURFACING AND RECONSTRUCTION COMMITTED PROJECTS
MARCH 2019 / ZONE Il

oBS CIR

30508
31622
30351
30885
27086
26313
31715
26183
30936
30436
24350
32015
32145
29699
26312
32025
31627
32534
30668
32540
30932
32252
30935
30063
30929
30934
32143
30451

CIR

CIR

CIR

CIR

STREET

ALMAYO AV
APRICOT LN
CHAUTAUQUA BL
DENNY AV

EL CABALLERO DR
FIRTH AV
FLORIAN PL

GOLL AV
GREENCRAIG RD
HANLEY PL

HART ST
HARTSOOK ST
HESBY ST

KRAFT AV

MAC CULLOCH DR
MAMMOTH AV
MARCUS AV

OHIO AV
RENFREW RD
RIVIERA RANCH RD
ROBINWOOD DR
SELBY AV
SKYEWIAY RD
THAYER AV

TITUS ST
WALTHER WY
WEDDINGTON ST
WILLOW CREST AV

CIR=COLD IN PLACE RECYCLING
Wednesday, December 26, 2018

CIR

FROM

BEVERLY GLEN BL
FLORIAN PL

SUNSET BL
CAMARILLO ST

LA MONTANA CI

DE N/O MAC CULLOCH DR
APRICOT LN
STRATHERN ST
BONHILL RD
HANLEY AV
WOODLEY AV
RANCHITO AV
RANCHITO AV
MOORPARK ST

DE N/O FIRTH AV
HARTSOOK ST

D/E N/O APPERSON ST
COTNER AV

D/E E/O SKYEWIAY RD
SUNSET BL

BONHILL RD
WEYBURN AV
BONHILL RD
WILSHIRE BL

VAN NUYS BL
BONHILL RD
WOODMAN AV
HATTERAS ST

IP = PROJECT IN PROGRESS CO= CARRY OVER

TO

PROSSER AV

SAN YSIDRO DR
PACIFIC COAST HY
D/E S/IO SARAH ST
D/E S/IO NOGALES DR
SALTAIR AV

D/E S/O APRICOT LN
STAGG ST
SKYEWIAY RD

D/E S/IO HANLEY AV
SOPHIA AV
COSTELLO AV
MURIETTA AV

D/E S/O DILLING ST
FIRTH AV

LA MAIDA ST

DAY ST

PURDUE AV
SKYEWIAY RD

D/E W/O OLD OAK RD
KENTER AV
WILSHIRE BL
BONHILL RD/KENTER AV
ROCHESTER AV
WILLIS AV

D/E S/O BONHILL RD
TYRONE AV
BURBANK BL

TBM

632/E5
592/D3
631/B6
563/A3
560/H4
631/G1
592/D3
532/H2
631/F2
631/F2
531/F5
562/B3
562/B3
562/34
631/G1
562/C3
504/B4
632/A4
631/F2
631/E3
631/F2
632/B3
631/F2
632/C3
532/A2
631/F2
562/C2
563/B1

REVISED 12/26/18

MD CD NC#
214 05 62
214 05 64
213 11 117
217 02 24
215 03 17
213 11
214 05 64
217 06 23
213 11 65
213 11 65
221 06 19
220 04 26
220 04 26
216 02 27
213 11 65
220 04 26
218 07 10
214 11 63
213 11 65
213 11 65
213 11 65
214 05 63
213 11 65
214 05 63
220 06 100
213 11 65
220 04 26
217 02 24
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